
 

 

 

 

Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh  
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

  District: Tangail 

 www.lged.gov.bd   
 

Memo No. 46.02.9300.000.07.010.22.1199                 Date: 28-02-2023 

e-Tender Notice No.67/2022-2023[LTM] 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works.   
  
 

SL 

No. 

Tender 

ID No. 

Name of Scheme 

  

  

 

Package No 

 

 

 

Last Selling Date 

&Time  

of  e-tender 

Document 

Closing & Opening 

Date & Time of 

Submission e-

Tender Document 

Remarks 
(LTM) 

1.  788083 Periodic Maintenance of Ichapur R&H-Ichapur Post Office Road from 

Ch.00m-865m Under Kalihati Upazila, District Tangail (Road ID 

No.393474019) 

e-Tender/LGED/Tang/ 

GOBM/22-23/W-59 

19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

2.  787578 Rehabilitation of Jamtali Busstand-Shongkorpur River Ghat Road 

from Ch. 00m-1000m Under Dhanbari Upazila, District: Tangail 

(Road ID No. 393964054) (Salvage Cost. 1,70,419.00) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

OL/22-23/W-61 

19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

3.  786433 (a) Improvement of Betua Bilpara Mosque Madrasha Near Abdul 

Razzak House-Bilpara Samsul Haque House Road at Ch.00-1000m (b) 

Construction of 08 nos (0.600m x 0.600m) U-Drain on Same Road at 

Ch. 54m, 140m, 176m, 245m, 298m, 448m, 488m, 576m (ID 

No.393854132) Under Shakhipur Upazila, District: Tangail.(Salvage 

Cost. 4,82,720.00) 

IRIDP-3/TNG/SDW-

126 

19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

4.  786434 (a) Improvement of Bhadra RHD-Tepri Road at Ch.2060-3560m (b) 

Repair Bridge Rail Bar & Rail Post of Same Road at Ch. 2060m-

3560m (ID No.393764005) Under Nagarpur Upazila, District: 

Tangail.(Salvage Cost. 11,71,274.00) 

IRIDP-3/TNG/DW-127 19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

5.  787554 Improvement by BC of Kanchanpur Dhakhin para- Pardhighi Road 

from Ch.00-500m Under Basail Upazila, District : Tangail. (Road ID 

No. 393095057) (2nd Call) 

RIDP/TAN/Basail/VR/ 

236 

19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

6.  787760 Improvement by BC of Achimtola-Ufulki (Achimtola RHD-Barati 

Bazar) Road from Ch.00-570m and Construction of 1nos Size 

1x3.5xx2.5m Box Culver on Same Road at Ch. 384m Under Upazila 

Mirzapur, District : Tangail (ID No.393664026) (Salvage Cost. 

2,66,357.00) 

MRRIDP/23/TANG/ 

MIRZ/VR/393 

19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

7.  787759 Improvement by BC of Dewhata-Dhantara Road Bill Gogaria Bindu 

Shop -Bill Gogaria Graveyard via Ali Master House Road from 

Ch.00-383m Under Upazila Mirzapur, District : Tangail (ID 

No.393665213) 

MRRIDP/23/TANG/ 

MIRZ/VR/392 

19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

8.  787544 Improvement by BC of Bharra Omes Chandha High School Front - 

Shakhail Primary School Road from Ch.1000-1850m Under Upazila 

Nagarpur, District : Tangail (ID No.393764126) (4th Call) 

MRRIDP/22/TANG/ 

NAGR/VR/390 

19-03-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-03-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

 

1. This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

2. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

3. Detail about the tender have shown in e-tender notice and e-tender document.  

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 
 

 

 

               (Md. Rafiqul Islam) 
                 Executive Engineer 

 E-mail:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd 

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to: 
1. The Superintending Engineer, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

2. The Project Director, Village Road Rehabilitation Project, Important Rural Infrastructure Development Project-3 on priority Basis, Important Rural 

Infrastructure Development Project District-Tangail, Mymensingh Region Rural Infrastructure Development Project, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, 

Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
3. The Upazila Enginner, LGED, Upazila: ..................................... (All), District: Tangail.  

4. The Editor, ..................................... 

5. Notice Board (All).  

 

†kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd

